
2023 Speaker/Event Subject

Wed. 13th Sept Melissa Simpson Head of Gardens, Dumfries House

Wed. 11th Oct Andy MacGregor Ferns (With Fronds like these, Who Needs Anemones?)

Wed. 8th Nov Leonie Paterson Sir Isaac Bayley Balfour & the Archive Collection at 
the RBGE

Wed. 13th Dec CHRISTMAS PARTY MEMBERS ONLY

2024

Wed. 10th Jan 
ZOOM Laura & Jack Willgoss Wildgoose Nursery

Wed. 14th Feb Shirley Graham of Shirley’s Kitchen Vegetables

Wed. 13th Mar Alan Featherstone Restoring the Caledonian Forest

Wed. 10th Apr Gavin McNaughton MacPlants

Wed. 8th May AGM & Nicola Dibley Japanese Garden at Cowden, Dollar

Sat. 11th May ANNUAL PLANT SALE Baljaffray Parish Church Hall

Wed. 12th June SUMMER SOCIAL MEMBERS ONLY
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